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	To Learn To Grow To Lead… our Mission at Royal Road
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	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	Career Day – What do you want to be when you grow up?  Dress-up! As that person. 
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	PSSC (6:30)
Home and School (7:30)
Picture Retakes
	Read with the Reds for Kindergarten Students 
	Remembrance Day Assembly 
	No School
Professional Learning Day

	
Lest We Forget

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	No School

	
	
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Report Cards go Home
	
	
	
	Parent Teacher (am)
PL for teachers (pm)
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Royal Road News: The days are getting cooler!  A reminder to dress for the weather – hats, mittens and coats. 
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